
[10] Ciljna lista

1. 069 Škrinjarić Bruno M 1987 AK Velika Gorica M30-39 34:26

2. 001 Orešić Oliver M 1991 Atletski klub Koprivnica M20-29 35:13

3. 140 Jurčić Matko M 2005 Haak Mladost MU19 40:48

4. 126 Zebić Nives Z 1998 Ak Maksimir Z20-29 44:13

5. 139 Ljeljak Stjepan M 1985 Ind M30-39 44:47

6. 009 Kuzmić Igor M 1979 AK Križevci M40+ 45:56

7. 143 Atlija Siniša M 1964 SPK Grip Bjelovar M40+ 46:22

8. 146 Romčević Milorad M 1960 AK Glina M40+ 46:35

9. 116 lovrinčić Nikša M 1984 Pajser M30-39 48:57

10. 183 Vodvarka Nino M 1988 Rugvica M30-39 49:51

11. 064 Veljačić Kristina Z 1991 ind Z20-29 50:12

12. 173 Barić Renata Z 1972 Ind Z40+ 50:29

13. 127 Mikac Vjeran M 1997 Ind M20-29 53:15

14. 113 Jambrešić Milan M 1976 ind M40+ 53:31

15. 130 Makek Marija Z 1981 Ind Z30-39 54:03

16. 187 Kišan Tomo M 1960 Ind M40+ 54:13

17. 010 Furdi Mia Z 2005 TK Kotoripski begači ZU19 54:49

18. 180 Kajfeš Ana Z 1983 Ind Z30-39 55:13

19. 061 Grabovica Branko M 1964 ind M40+ 55:37

20. 032 Fogadić Denis M 1989 ind M30-39 55:54

21. 241 Ljaljić Goran M 1983 Ind M30-39 56:35

22. 174 Lovrić Marinko M 1957 Ak Maksimir M40+ 57:21

23. 011 Furdi Mirjana Z 1968 ind Z40+ 58:11

24. 166 Kresojević Ana Z 1955 AK Maksimir Z40+ 58:18

25. 110 Jagnić Mandić Zvjezdana Z 1974 ind Z40+ 58:58

26. 131 Vadlja Sven M 2003 Ind MU19 1:00:20

27. 066 Smojver Renata Z 1967 AK Križevci Z40+ 1:01:47

28. 149 Prelić Branislav M 1964 Ind M40+ 1:03:59

29. 007 Šimić Ana Z 1979 ind Z40+ 1:05:12

30. 182 Špoljarić Željko M 1973 AK Martin DS M40+ 1:07:39

31. 141 Klepec Gabrijela Z 2003 Ind ZU19 1:12:16

32. 158 Gerašak Jože M 1974 Ind M40+ 1:13:49
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[10] Ciljna lista - M

1. 069 Škrinjarić Bruno M 1987 AK Velika Gorica M30-39 34:26

2. 001 Orešić Oliver M 1991 Atletski klub Koprivnica M20-29 35:13

3. 140 Jurčić Matko M 2005 Haak Mladost MU19 40:48

4. 139 Ljeljak Stjepan M 1985 Ind M30-39 44:47

5. 009 Kuzmić Igor M 1979 AK Križevci M40+ 45:56

6. 143 Atlija Siniša M 1964 SPK Grip Bjelovar M40+ 46:22

7. 146 Romčević Milorad M 1960 AK Glina M40+ 46:35

8. 116 lovrinčić Nikša M 1984 Pajser M30-39 48:57

9. 183 Vodvarka Nino M 1988 Rugvica M30-39 49:51

10. 127 Mikac Vjeran M 1997 Ind M20-29 53:15

11. 113 Jambrešić Milan M 1976 ind M40+ 53:31

12. 187 Kišan Tomo M 1960 Ind M40+ 54:13

13. 061 Grabovica Branko M 1964 ind M40+ 55:37

14. 032 Fogadić Denis M 1989 ind M30-39 55:54

15. 241 Ljaljić Goran M 1983 Ind M30-39 56:35

16. 174 Lovrić Marinko M 1957 Ak Maksimir M40+ 57:21

17. 131 Vadlja Sven M 2003 Ind MU19 1:00:20

18. 149 Prelić Branislav M 1964 Ind M40+ 1:03:59

19. 182 Špoljarić Željko M 1973 AK Martin DS M40+ 1:07:39

20. 158 Gerašak Jože M 1974 Ind M40+ 1:13:49
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[10] Ciljna lista - Z

1. 126 Zebić Nives Z 1998 Ak Maksimir Z20-29 44:13

2. 064 Veljačić Kristina Z 1991 ind Z20-29 50:12

3. 173 Barić Renata Z 1972 Ind Z40+ 50:29

4. 130 Makek Marija Z 1981 Ind Z30-39 54:03

5. 010 Furdi Mia Z 2005 TK Kotoripski begači ZU19 54:49

6. 180 Kajfeš Ana Z 1983 Ind Z30-39 55:13

7. 011 Furdi Mirjana Z 1968 ind Z40+ 58:11

8. 166 Kresojević Ana Z 1955 AK Maksimir Z40+ 58:18

9. 110 Jagnić Mandić Zvjezdana Z 1974 ind Z40+ 58:58

10. 066 Smojver Renata Z 1967 AK Križevci Z40+ 1:01:47

11. 007 Šimić Ana Z 1979 ind Z40+ 1:05:12

12. 141 Klepec Gabrijela Z 2003 Ind ZU19 1:12:16
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[10] Kategorija ZU19

[10] Kategorija Z20-29

[10] Kategorija Z30-39

[10] Kategorija Z40+

1. 010 Furdi Mia Z 2005 TK Kotoripski begači ZU19 54:49

2. 141 Klepec Gabrijela Z 2003 Ind ZU19 1:12:16

1. 126 Zebić Nives Z 1998 Ak Maksimir Z20-29 44:13

2. 064 Veljačić Kristina Z 1991 ind Z20-29 50:12

1. 130 Makek Marija Z 1981 Ind Z30-39 54:03

2. 180 Kajfeš Ana Z 1983 Ind Z30-39 55:13

1. 173 Barić Renata Z 1972 Ind Z40+ 50:29

2. 011 Furdi Mirjana Z 1968 ind Z40+ 58:11

3. 166 Kresojević Ana Z 1955 AK Maksimir Z40+ 58:18

4. 110 Jagnić Mandić Zvjezdana Z 1974 ind Z40+ 58:58

5. 066 Smojver Renata Z 1967 AK Križevci Z40+ 1:01:47

6. 007 Šimić Ana Z 1979 ind Z40+ 1:05:12
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[10] Kategorija MU19

[10] Kategorija M20-29

[10] Kategorija M30-39

[10] Kategorija M40+

1. 140 Jurčić Matko M 2005 Haak Mladost MU19 40:48

2. 131 Vadlja Sven M 2003 Ind MU19 1:00:20

1. 001 Orešić Oliver M 1991 Atletski klub Koprivnica M20-29 35:13

2. 127 Mikac Vjeran M 1997 Ind M20-29 53:15

1. 069 Škrinjarić Bruno M 1987 AK Velika Gorica M30-39 34:26

2. 139 Ljeljak Stjepan M 1985 Ind M30-39 44:47

3. 116 lovrinčić Nikša M 1984 Pajser M30-39 48:57

4. 183 Vodvarka Nino M 1988 Rugvica M30-39 49:51

5. 032 Fogadić Denis M 1989 ind M30-39 55:54

6. 241 Ljaljić Goran M 1983 Ind M30-39 56:35

1. 009 Kuzmić Igor M 1979 AK Križevci M40+ 45:56

2. 143 Atlija Siniša M 1964 SPK Grip Bjelovar M40+ 46:22

3. 146 Romčević Milorad M 1960 AK Glina M40+ 46:35

4. 113 Jambrešić Milan M 1976 ind M40+ 53:31

5. 187 Kišan Tomo M 1960 Ind M40+ 54:13

6. 061 Grabovica Branko M 1964 ind M40+ 55:37

7. 174 Lovrić Marinko M 1957 Ak Maksimir M40+ 57:21

8. 149 Prelić Branislav M 1964 Ind M40+ 1:03:59

9. 182 Špoljarić Željko M 1973 AK Martin DS M40+ 1:07:39

10. 158 Gerašak Jože M 1974 Ind M40+ 1:13:49
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